TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
= by Tinti Sergio
Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911

FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
5060

0,6

6,7

7,7

210

310

485

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL DOUBLE MIXER for the preparation of milkshakes, milk shakes and cocktails:

o structure in light alloy and steel;

o 2 containers of 0.9 liters each in transparent polycarbonate ;

o possibility of preparing two different recipes at the same time thanks to the two 300W motors that act independently ;

o speed 15,000 rpm;

o operation with safety microswitches ;

o tested and durable automatic operation, with steel coupling.
o stainless steel container supports ;

o ventilated universal motors ;

o available in two colors : steel , black (to be specified when ordering).

o CE STANDARDS .

MADE IN ITALY

CODE

DESCRIPTION

PRICE/DELIVERY

CED-M98T/2 PROFESSIONAL DOUBLE MIXER for the preparation of € 583.19
milkshakes, milk shakes and cocktails, structure in ’
LIGHT ALLOY and STEEL, container in TRANSPARENT VAT escluded




POLYCARBONATE of 0.94+40.9 litres, V.230/1, Kw Shipping to be calculed
0.3+0.3, Weight 6.7 Kg, dim.mm.210x310x485h

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

G

(ﬁtﬁﬁf n
CHEF §




