

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



## **TECHNICAL CARD**

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	5060
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,6
net weight (Kg)	6,7
gross weight (Kg)	7,7
breadth (mm)	210
depth (mm)	310
height (mm)	485

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL DOUBLE MIXER for the preparation of milkshakes, milk shakes and cocktails:

- structure in light alloy and steel;
- 2 containers of 0.9 liters each in transparent polycarbonate ;
- possibility of preparing two different recipes at the same time thanks to the two 300W motors that act independently ;
- speed 15,000 rpm;
- $\circ~$  operation with safety~microswitches ;
- tested and durable automatic operation, with steel coupling.
- stainless steel container supports ;
- ventilated universal motors ;
- $\circ~$  available in two colors : steel , black (to be specified when ordering).
- CE STANDARDS .

## MADE IN ITALY

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
CED-M98T/2	PROFESSIONAL DOUBLE MIXER for the preparation of milkshakes, milk shakes and cocktails, structure in LIGHT ALLOY and STEEL, container in TRANSPARENT	1/AT li l

